
DIAMOND DRILLING 42B13NW8205 13 WALLS 010

TOWNSHIP: walls REPORT No,: is

WORK PERFORMED BY: Falconbridge Ltd.

CLAIM No, HOLE No, FOOTAGE DATE NOTE

P 698385 GO-2-84 230m Feb/84 (1)

NOTES: d) #i45-84
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Ministry of 
Natural

Report 
of Wor

Mining
Name and PostallWress of Recorded Holder

FALCONBRIDGE LTD.
42B13NW0285 13 WALLS 900

P. O, Box 40, Commerce Court W., Toronto, Ontario MSL 1B4

Summary of Work Performance and Distribution of Credits
Total Work Days Cr. claimed

755 days
for Performance of the following 
work. (Check one only)

|~) Manual Work

nShaft Sinking Drifting or 
other Lateral Work.

[^Compressed Air, other 
Power driven or 
mechanical equip.

Q Power Stripping

EH Diamond or other Core 
drilling

Survey

All the work was performed on Mining Claim(s): P-698385
Ri'-AKCH CJFICi:

Required Information eg: type of equipment, Names, Addresses, etc.

MIDWEST DRILLING 

180 CREE CRESCENT 

WINNIPEG, MANITOBA 

R3J 3W1

RECEIVED

j r::";-.;"iu'- w, KING w vi JIQN.
; ^ :; i is n y is [r-:' .-v .; '." t u la

APR 04
p. t.:.

,'i^iV' s

R ECO R D E

! APR O 1984
Receipt No.

Date of Report older or Agent (Signature)

Certification Verifying Report of Work
l hereby certify that l have a personal and intimate knowledge of the facts set forth in the Report of Work annexed hereto, having performed the work 
or witnessed same during and/or after Its completion and the annexed report is true.

Name and Postal Address of Person Certifying
I. R. Morrison, 167 Wilson Ave., Tirnrains, Ontario PAN 2T2

Dal* Certified byJSignature)
/.

Table of Information/Attachments Required by the Mining Recorder
Type of Work

Manual Work

Shaft Sinking, Drifting or 
other Lateral Work

Compressed air, other power 
driven or mechanical equip.

Power Stripping

Diamond or other core
drilling

Land Survey

Specific Information per type

Nil

Type of equipment

Type of equipment and amount expended. 
Note: Proof of actual cost must be submitted 
within 30 days of recording.

Signed core log showing; footage, diameter of 
core, number end angles of holes.

Name and address of Ontario land surveyor.

Other Information (Common to 2 or more types)

Names and addresses of men who performed 
manual work /operated equipment, together 
with dates and hours of employment.

Names and addresses of owner or operator 
together with dates when drilling/stripping
done.

Nil

* ' Attachments

Work Sketch: these 
are required to show 
the location and 
extent of work in 
relation to the 
nearest claim post.

Work Sketch (as 
above) in duplicate

Nil



SCHEDULE:

P - 700125

700126

700127

700128

700129

700130

700133

700134

700135

700136

700137

700138

700141

700142

700143

700144

700145

700146

700149

700150

700151

700152

700153

700472

700473

700474

700475

700476

700477

700481

700482

Twenty days credit to be applied to each claim (31 claims x 2 0 days = 620 days)

755 work days claimed - 620 days applied as shown ^ 135 days retained for future
consideration


